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05 UCI Mountain bike World Cup ->Results

U TISSOT

SWIES WATCHES SINCE 1453

UCI MTB World Cup 2005 - Mont-Saint-Anne - Men Downhill Results

Rank [BIB (Code UCI Nom / Prénom Equipe Temps/Ecart
Rang [BIB ([UCI Code Last Name / First Name Team Time/Gap
1 8 FRA19800726  BAREL Fabien KONA LES GETS 5:02.27
2 9 RSA19811113  MINNAAR Greg TEAM G-CROSS HONDA 5:02.79
3 18 GBR19840925 BEAUMONT Marc 5:08.42
4 5 FRA19791011  PASCAL Mickael MAXXIS-MSC 5:09.47
5 31 AUS19780301 KOVARIK Chris 5:10.43
6 22 NZL19841020  LEOV Justin 5:11.67
7 3 AUS19810531 RENNIE Nathan 5:13.54
8 11 FIN19840419 LEHIKOINEN Matti TEAM G-CROSS HONDA 5:13.83
9 34 AUS19821209  ATKINSON Bryn 5:14.11
10 15 AUS19840117 HAVUKAINEN Justin 5:14.73
11 28 NZL19760430  KIRKCALDIE John 5:14.91
12 16 FRA19840107  CAMELLINI Julien COMMENCAL OXBOW 5:14.93
13 17 GBR19820125 ATHERTON Dan 5:15.26
14 4 FRA19780323  GRACIA Cédric SIEMENS CANNONDALE MTB RACING TEAM  5:15.42
15 20 AUS19821216  GRAVES Jared 5:15.47
16 27 AUS19810622 RANDO Jared 5:15.51
17 32 AUS19831121  HANNAH Michael 5:15.93
18 10 BRA19800209 BERCHTOLD Markolf MAXXIS-MSC 5:16.61
19 39 AUS19870324  CAVALIER Amiel 5:17.06
20 13 GBR19810817 DONOGHUE Neil 5:17.95
21 49 AUS19790715 PANOZZO Joel 5:20.22
22 33 RSA19840805 NEETHLING Andrew 5:21.46
23 74 AUS19871114  PANOZZO Liam 5:22.03
24 40 GBR19841228 BRAITHWAITE Tom 5:22.66
25 52 ESP19760604  OULEGO MORENO Ivan 5:23.32
26 21 GBR19741123 LONGDEN Will 5:24.73
27 36 GBR19810310 WARDELL David 5:24.75
28 41 FRA19860206  GEORGES Pierre Charles 5:24.97
29 42 USA19860513 ODONNELL Henry 5:25.38
30 68 CAN19840511 DUBE Charles-Alexandre 5:27.55
31 61 USA19780320 HOUSEMAN Rich 5:27.91
32 84 AUS19871101  EVES Ayden 5:31.21
33 102 SWE19781130 OELUND Herman 5:31.51
34 35 SUI19770916 CALUORI Claudio MS-RACING TEAM EUROPE 5:31.74
35 92 RSA19731010  MARTIN Sven 5:32.23
36 70 IRL19860110 POPHAM Jamie 5:32.52
37 58 USA19820511  BALOOCHI Robin 5:32.98
38 50 CAN19820317 LAURIN Mathieu 5:33.13
39 37 USA19870404 STRAIT Kyle SPECIALIZED FACTORY RACING 5:34.45
40 63 NZL19850709  CURRY Des 5:34.50
41 43 CZE19850705 TATARKOVIC Kamil KONA LES GETS 5:34.58
42 60 GBR19810228 CHEETHAM Jonathan 5:35.23
43 65 CAN19860811  BROWN Justin 5:35.28
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FRA19841030

USA19800401
CAN19780907
GBR19780602
CAN19790415
GBR19810204
SUI19880816

GBR19870615
AUS19870116
GBR19801022
FRA19850422
IRL19790605

CAN19761216
CAN19790425
CAN19800228
CAN19770702
CAN19790629
CAN19761214
IRL19860324

CAN19801205
CAN19810505
USA19710830
GBR19810612
CAN19751024
USA19860308
CAN19820428
IRL19830118

IRL19850608

CAN19750511
CAN19811220
GBR19850226
AUS19810209
CAN19850815
ESP19790210

USA19810128
BOL19870511
IRL19770906

From Semi-Finals

AUS19850721
SVK19820410
GBR19811124
USA19861029
AUS19880112

RUFFIN Thibaut

VANDINE Chris

LEONARD Louis-Philippe

BEAUMONT Scott
PENDREL Geoff
CRITCHLOW Daniel
PEYER Lars
PINCHER Lee
POKOJ Darren
SORRELL Rowan
TROQUIER Mathieu
LAWLOR John
DIGNARD Nick
MENARD Dominick
CARBONNEAU Simon
GOSSELIN Nicolas
KITZANUK Luke
RYCE David

REID Ben

PAUTLER Drew
CHAMBERS Derick
THOMPSON Matthew
MARPLES James
FONTAINE Marc
ZINK Cameron
PILON Jonathan
ROSEINGRAVE Ross
SMITH Andy
BELANGER Frederic
MENARD Philippe
ATHERTON Gee
WOODHEAD Craig
BILUK Jamie

VAZQUEZ LOPEZ David

HERNDON Christopher
WENDE Yannick
OBRIEN Glyn

HILL Sam
POLC Filip
BALL Chris
RIFFLE Duncan
SWANN Alex

Nombre de partants / Number of Starters :
Coureurs hors délai / Riders finisching outside the time limit :
Coureurs ayant abandonné / Riders abandoning the race :

AMERICAN PRODUCTS FACTORY
CONNECTION

TEAM KONA BEAUMONT RACING

MAXXIS-MSC
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5:49.43
5:50.53
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:53.05
54.58
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6:38.43
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9:15.37
12:12.21
15:51.41
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DNF = course non terminée / did not finish
DNS = non partants / did not start

DQ = disqualifié / disqualified

OTL = hors délai / outside time limit
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